HERMAN E. DUNCAN GRAND COUNCIL & COMMANDERY

KNIGHTS TEMPLAR (PHA)

                                              STATE OF OKLAHOMA AND JURISDICTION

GERMANY-ITALY-KOREA-JAPAN-MIDDLEAST
[image: image1.jpg]


ANTHONY E. BOWENS
                                                                                   KENNETH H. KENDRICK.

Right Eminent Grand Commander
                                                                      Eminent Grand Recorder

3040 Gettysburg Drive
                                                                                         P.O. BOX 2333

Altus, Oklahoma 73521-1218
                                                                              Lawton, Oklahoma 73502

(580) 477-1992                                                                                                     7009 SW Brimwood

                                                                                                                              Lawton OK 73505                                                                                     
                                





          (580) 531-0141

Name of Council _____________________________________Number _______      Date Sent _____________

Address of Council   _____________________________________________________________ ____________
Circle One
Jan Feb Mar
Apr May Jun
Jul Aug Sep
Oct Nov Dec    Year 20____


    1st Qtr

    2nd Qtr
  3rd Qtr

     4th Qtr
No. of Select Masters Reported   ___ X $2.00 = $_              
 No. of Select Masters Initiated ___X $5.00= $__ ____ _

No. of Select Masters Suspended    _________________
Late Fees (if applicable) _____ X$100.00= $__________
Dues Cards ____X $3.00 per Dozen = $ _____ 
No. of By-Laws________ X $5.00=$________
Total Amount Sent $_____________

No. of Patents Requested ____ X $6.00______
         Please send CBA report to the following address:
H. E. D. Grand Commandery
Note: The Original and one copy


P.O. Box 2333 Lawton, Oklahoma 73502

	

	No.
	Name Of  Companions
	CBA#
	Dues
	No.
	Name Of Companions
	CBA#
	Dues

	1. 
	
	
	2.00
	16.
	
	
	2.00

	2. 
	
	
	2.00
	17.
	
	
	2.00

	3. 
	
	
	2.00
	18.
	
	
	2.00

	4. 
	
	
	2.00
	19.
	 
	
	2.00

	5. 
	
	
	2.00
	20.
	
	
	2.00

	6. 
	
	
	2.00
	21.
	
	
	2.00

	7. 
	
	
	2.00
	22.
	  
	
	2.00

	8. 
	
	
	2.00
	23.
	
	
	2.00

	9. 
	
	
	2.00
	24.
	
	 
	2.00

	10. 
	
	
	2.00
	25.
	                                                  
	
	2.00

	11. 
	
	
	2.00
	26
	
	
	2.00

	12. 
	
	
	2.00
	27.
	
	
	2.00

	13. 
	
	
	2.00
	28.
	
	
	2.00

	14. 
	
	
	2.00
	29.
	
	
	2.00

	15. 
	
	
	2.00
	30.
	
	
	2.00


Continuation Sheet (s) Herman E. Duncan Grand Council and Commandery, State of Oklahoma & Jurisdiction

	No.
	Name of Companions
	CBA#
	Dues
	No.
	Name of Companions
	CBA#
	Dues

	31.
	
	
	2.00
	52.
	
	
	

	32.
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	63.
	
	
	

	43.
	
	
	
	64.
	
	
	

	44.
	
	
	
	65.
	
	
	

	45.
	
	
	
	66.
	
	
	

	46.
	
	
	
	67.
	
	
	

	47.
	
	
	
	68.
	
	
	

	48.
	
	
	
	69.
	
	
	

	49.
	
	
	
	70.
	
	
	

	50.
	
	
	
	71.
	
	
	

	51.
	
	
	
	72.
	
	
	


NOTE: Please ensure that a total of $ 11.00 is sent in for all new companions, this fee covers the cost of patents, quarterly dues and initiation fees 

Secretary____________________________________________________

Thrice Illustrious Master: _______________________________________

SEAL:

INITIATIONS, REINSTATEMENTS & SUSPENSIONS

	No.
	Name of Companions
	Date Initiated
	Date Reinstated
	Date Suspended
	 CBA#
	DATE DEMIT IN
	DATE DEMIT OUT

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
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	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


NOTE: Please ensure that a total of $ 11.00 is sent in for all new companions, this fee covers the cost of patents, quarterly dues and initiation fees 

Secretary____________________________________________________

Thrice Illustrious Master: _______________________________________

SEAL:







